150
SPRING ENGAGED BRAKES
◗
“Air Champ”®
FMBES MOTOR BRAKE MODELS
625, 875, 1125 & 1375
The FMBES is a NEMA C-Flange mounted,
spring-engaged, nickel-plated motor brake

90 VDC 948806 0 – 150 .0468 .125 6
120 VAC 948802 0 – 150 .0468 .125 6
240 VAC 948807 0 – 150 .0468 .125 6
3-Way Air Controls, Normally Closed, Air Inlet Mount
Operating Effective Port Power
Product Range Orifice Size Consumption
Volts Number (PSI) (In) (NPT) (Watts)
24 VDC 948808 0 – 150 .0468 .125 6
90 VDC 948809 0 – 150 .0468 .125 6
120 VAC 948804 0 – 150 .0468 .125 6
240 VAC 948810 0 – 150 .0468 .125 6
MIN Overhung
Static Diseng. Load Shipping
Model Product Bore Torque HPT Inertia MAX Air Capacity Wt.
Number Number (In) (In. Lbs) Up To lb. ft2 RPM Pressure (Lbs) (Lbs)
FMBES-625-CC 827320 0.625 200 0.30 .024 3600 30 170 20
FMBES-625-CC 827323 0.625 100 0.30 .024 3600 30 170 20
FMBES-875-CC 827340 0.875 300 0.30 .024 3600 40 170 20
FMBES-875-CC 827343 0.875 100 0.30 .024 3600 40 170 20
FMBES-875-CC 827344 0.875 200 0.30 .024 3600 40 170 20
FMBES-1125-CC 827360 1.125 420 0.44 .104 1800 60 290 40
FMBES-1375-CC 827380 1.375 900 0.44 .104 1800 60 290 50
HP Motor Brake
of RPM Frame Shaft Model
Motor Number (In) Number
1/4 1800 56C 0.625 FMBES-625
1/4 1200 56C 0.625 FMBES-625
1/3 1800 56C 0.625 FMBES-625
1/3 1200 56C 0.625 FMBES-625
1/2 1800 56C 0.625 FMBES-625
1/2 1200 56C 0.625 FMBES-625
1/2 900 143TC 0.875 FMBES-875
3/4 1800 56C 0.625 FMBES-625
3/4 1200 143TC 0.875 FMBES-875
3/4 900 145TC 0.875 FMBES-875
1 1800 56TC 0.625 FMBES-625
1 1800 143TC 0.875 FMBES-875
1 1200 145TC 0.875 FMBES-875
1 900 182TC 1.125 FMBES-1125
◗ NEMA MOTOR/FRAME SELECTION CHART
Use this chart as specification and operational criteria for your application.
HP Motor Brake
of RPM Frame Shaft Model
Motor Number (In) Number
1-1/2 1800 145TC 0.875 FMBES-875
1-1/2 1200 182TC 1.125 FMBES-1125
1-1/2 900 184TC 1.125 FMBES-1125
2 1800 145TC 0.875 FMBES-875
2 1200 184TC 1.125 FMBES-1125
2 900 213TC 1.375 FMBES-1375
3 1800 182TC 1.125 FMBES-1125
3 1200 213TC 1.375 FMBES-1375
3 900 215TC 1.375 FMBES-1375
5 1800 184TC 1.125 FMBES-1125